  >  Flat Panel TVs  >  XBR
61" XBR® Plasma WEGA™ High Definition
Television
KDE-61XBR950
Change the way you experience television with Sony’s XBR®
Plasma WEGA™ High Definition TV. Its floating glass panel
design will seduce your senses as you enjoy stunning picture
enhancement.
STAND NOT INCLUDED
PreOrder your 61" Plasma Wega Today!
$ 19,999.99
as low as $500.00/ mo
Financing Details
Specifications   top of page
• Features
• Video Features
• High Resolution Plasma TV
• Built-in NTSC TV Tuners (2) Media Box
• Built-in ATSC TV Tuner (1) Media Box
• Built-in Stereo Speakers
• Panel System: Plasma Display Panel
• Screen Size (Diagonally): --- KDE-42XBR950 = 42 inches KDE-50XBR950 = 50
inches KDE-61XBR950 = 61 inches
• Display Resolution: --- KDE-42XBR950 =1024 x 768 KDE-50XBR950 =1365 x
768 KDE-61XBR950 =1365 x 768
• Antenna: 75 Ohm External Terminal for UHF/VHF
• TV System: (Media Box) NTSC America TV Tuner
• Channel Coverage: --- VHF 2 - 13 UHF 14 - 69 CATV 1 - 125
• Advanced WEGA Engine™ System
• DRC® MultiFunction Circuitry
• CineMotion® Reverse 3-2 Pulldown Technology
• Multi-Image Driver (MID™ X)
• HD Detailer™ Wideband Video Amp
• DVI-HDTV Interface
• Steady Sound® Auto Volume Control
• Input Signals: --- 480i, 480p, 1080i, 720p
• Color Temperature Adjustment
• Auto Wide/Wide Screen Modes
• Monitor Output
• Closed Caption (CC)
• Multiple Language (3) --- On- Screen Display (English, French and Spanish)
• Auto Channel Program
• Channel Skip/Add
• Clock/Timer (Two Event)
• Favorite Channel
• Program Palette™ Presets
• Sleep Timer
ACCESSORY ITEMS
128MB Memory Stick®
Media
MSA-128A
$ 59.99
64MB Memory Stick®
Media
MSA-64A
$ 39.99
RELATED ITEMS
DVD Dream™ System
DAV-FC9
Page 1 of 2SonyStyle USA - KDE-61XBR950
2/14/2004http://www.sonystyle.com/is-bin/INTERSHOP.enfinity/eCS/Store/en/-/USD/SY_DisplayP...
• V Chip Parental Control
• Audio Features
• 2 Way Passive Radiator Speaker System
• TruSurround®Sound Effect
• Audio Power: 15Wx2 (30W)
• Enhanced Memory Stick® Media Playback
• Advantage - Display of JPEG and MPEG1 files on screen
• Benefit - Play back of JPEG/MPEG 1 Memory Stick® Media files
• TruSurround™ SRS® Audio Processing
• Advantage - Generates lifelike sound of rear speakers using only the built in
stereo speakers in the cabinet.
• Benefit - Eliminates the need to sit in the “sweet spot”.
• Demonstration - Explanation Any seat in the house is a good one when you use
the TruSurround™ SRS® audio effect. And with Sony Plasma’s complete built-in
solution, no additional components are needed to experience virtual surround
sound. Audio amplification has also been provided. (KE-32TS2= 7w x 2, KE-
42TS2= 9w x 2) Demonstration Hint Play an action movie. Go into the menu and
choose “PICTURE MODE” (Liv. Rm, Movie or A/V Pro). Select Adjust Sound Effect
and toggle between Off, Hall, Simulated and the TruSurround effect.
• Multi Image Driver™ X (MID-X)
• Advantage - Regardless of the source everything looks its best
• Benefit - Scales all incoming signals to match the matrix of the panel. High
performance picture and picture for customizable image sizes.
• Demonstration - Explanation Sony’s Proprietary WEGA™ Engine System
consists of three key digital technologies engineered and designed by Sony. This
all-digital processing engine has a unique digital imaging core for the best
possible image quality. Multi Image Driver is one of these key technologies.
Designed for fixed pixel displays. MID-X is utilized in two ways. Its primary job is
to scale all incoming signals, Standard Definition or High Definition, to the
configuration of the panel without degradation of signal quality. It also provides
unique picture and picture features such as Flexible Twin View™ Picture and
Picture with the ability to view SD and HD on the same screen. These windows
are scalable so you can zoom in and out making them larger and smaller.
Demonstration Hint Show Picture and Picture with two video sources. The
Advanced WEGA Engine System features Direct Digital II Circuitry that integrates
the 3D Digital Comb Filter that increases the signal to noise ratio
• Specifications
• Inputs and Outputs
• 2 RF Inputs
• 2 HD Component Video Input (Y/Pb/Pr)
• 1 DVI-HDTV Interface
• 1 Front/2Rear Video Inputs
• 1 Front/2 Rear S-Video Inputs
• 1 Front/5RearAudio Inputs
• 1 Front/2 Rear i.LINK® Inputs (TS/DV/MICROMV)
• 1 Optical Audio Output (TOS LINK)
• 1 Control S Output
• 1 Control S Input
• 1 Fixed/VariableAudioOutput
• 1 Subwoofer Output
• General
• Power Requirements AC120V, 60Hz
• Power Consumption (In Operation Tentative): --- PDM-6100: 650W MBD-
XBR950: 60W
• Weights & Measures
• Approx.Dimensions(w/h/d): 70.75" x 36.89" x 4.33" (1797 x 937 x 1
   top of page
$ 999.95
as low as $25.00/ mo
Financing Details
DVD Dream™ System
DAV-FC8
$ 799.95
as low as $20.00/ mo
Financing Details
Page 2 of 2SonyStyle USA - KDE-61XBR950
2/14/2004http://www.sonystyle.com/is-bin/INTERSHOP.enfinity/eCS/Store/en/-/USD/SY_DisplayP...